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Creditors for Month No 7 Order by Supplier A/c
Nominal Ledger Analysis
Invoice Date  Invoice Number Ref No Supplier A/c Name Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
13/10/2022 131022 ARTY A004 1,120.00 0.00 1,120.00 4370 110 1,120.00 HAF October actvities
337 -1,120.00 HAF October actvities
6000 110 1,120.00 HAF October actvities
14/10/2022 GB26FVOHPAEUI AMAZON A006 8.21 1.65 9.86 4170 100 8.21 Staple remover & paperclips
19/10/2022 GB26JRSKQAEUI AMAZON A006 28.32 5.67 33.99 4280 100 28.32 Photocopier paper
05/10/2022 GB266QYNOAEUI AMAZON A006 6.01 1.20 7.21 4170 100 6.01 Pens
01/10/2022 011022 ASDA A007 7.67 1.53 9.20 4221 100 7.67 Volunteer leaving gift
06/10/2022 061022 ASDA A007 15.00 0.00 15.00 4435 120 15.00 Food stock
12/10/2022 121022 ASDA A007 11.00 0.00 11.00 4435 120 11.00 Food stock
28/10/2022 281022 ASDA A007 8.00 0.00 8.00 4435 120 8.00 Food stock
28/10/2022  281022A ASDA A007 12.96 0.58 13.54 4370 110 12.96 HAF food stock
337 -12.96 HAF food stock
6000 110 12.96 HAF food stock
30/10/2022 301022 ASDA A007 4.65 0.00 4.65 4435 120 4.65 Food stock
02/10/2022 021022 ALDI A012 14.25 0.04 14.29 4435 120 14.25 14.29
06/10/2022 061022 ALDI A012 8.21 0.00 8.21 4435 120 8.21 Food stock
09/10/2022 091022 ALDI A012 1,144.29 32.79 1,177.08 4360 110 1,144.29 Food stock
328 -1,144.29 Food stock
6000 110 1,144.29 Food stock
09/10/2022  091022X ALDI A012 -100.00 0.00 -100.00 4360 110 -100.00 iINCORRECTLY ENTERED
328 100.00 iINCORRECTLY ENTERED
6000 110 -100.00 iINCORRECTLY ENTERED
21/10/2022 211022 ALDI A012 13.50 0.00 13.50 4435 120 13.50 Food stock
28/10/2022 281022 ALDI A012 22.30 0.00 22.30 4370 110 22.30 Halloween party food
328 -22.30 Halloween party food
6000 110 22.30 Halloween party food
01/10/2022 247212 ASPIRE A013 860.27 172.06 1,032.33 4191 100 860.27 Microsoft Licenses Oct 22
18/10/2022 2022046812459 ADOBE A019 12.64 2.53 15.17 4200 100 12.64 Acrobat pro Oct 22
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01/10/2022 011022 BOYES B004 1.42 0.28 1.70 4360 110 1.42 Ribbon pantry opening
328 -1.42 Ribbon pantry opening
6000 110 1.42 Ribbon pantry opening
21/10/2022 211022 BOYES B004 3.73 0.74 4.47 4240 100 3.73 Gardening gloves
26/10/2022 261022 BOYES B004 17.88 3.58 21.46 4370 110 17.88 Halloween party activities
328 -17.88 Halloween party activities
6000 110 17.88 Halloween party activities
01/10/2022 011022 BM B005 1.67 0.33 2.00 4360 110 1.67 Food pantry bunting
328 -1.67 Food pantry bunting
6000 110 1.67 Food pantry bunting
03/10/2022 01092022 BCT B009 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 4360 110 3,000.00 Port Clarence HAF
01/10/2022 104541 BAYDALE B020 51.00 10.20 61.20 4240 100 51.00 CCTV fault
01/10/2022 011022 CARD C018 2.48 0.50 2.98 4360 110 2.48 Food pantry balloons
328 -2.48 Food pantry balloons
6000 110 2.48 Food pantry balloons
04/10/2022  MIN 143/22 CATALYST Cc019 500.00 0.00 500.00 4225 105 500.00 Sponsorship 27/09/22
31/10/2022 311022 EE EO01 12.50 2.50 15.00 4180 100 12.50 V Lloyd top up Oct 22
02/10/2022 02034988921 EE E001 36.07 7.21 43.28 4180 100 36.07 Mobile Oct 22
01/10/2022 61878 GBIZ G001 31.00 6.20 37.20 4192 100 31.00 Website Oct 22
18/10/2022 181022 CLARE G004 141.54 0.00 141.54 4100 100 50.00 Expenses - conference
4100 100 91.54 Expenses - conference
339 -91.54 Expenses - conference
6000 100 91.54 Expenses - conference
08/10/2022 3304047456A HILTON LONDON H020 61.95 0.00 61.95 4100 100 61.95 Expenses
339 -61.95 Expenses
6000 100 61.95 Expenses
01/10/2022 011022 HIGH GRANGE HO021 500.00 0.00 500.00 4255 100 500.00 Community ward funding
348 -500.00 Community ward funding
6000 100 500.00 Community ward funding
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30/10/2022 301022 HP H022 9.99 2.00 11.99 4280 100 9.99 Printing charges D Smith
28/10/2022 281022 ICELAND 1006 30.00 0.00 30.00 4435 120 30.00 Food stock
10/10/2022 214 IRON 1013 29,936.30 0.00 29,936.30 4360 110 29,936.30 HAF summer provision
10/10/2022 214HAF IRON 1013 2,936.30 0.00 2,936.30 4360 110 2,936.30 Summer HAF activities
10/10/2022 214X IRON 1013 -29,936.30 0.00 -29,936.30 4360 110 -29,936.30 INCORRECTLY ENTERED
17/10/2022 171022 JOLLY JO12 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 4240 100 2,500.00 Deposit community garden
320 -2,500.00 Deposit community garden
6000 100 2,500.00 Deposit community garden
12/10/2022 3565515 MAKRO MO010 485.71 32.09 517.80 4435 120 485.71 Food stock
05/10/2022 157025 MERRY MO021 3.04 0.61 3.65 4170 100 3.04 Pens
22/10/2022 383330566 NANJING NOO4 26.66 5.33 31.99 4195 100 26.66 Lapttop case
06/10/2022 10099 ELITE NO010 2,126.40 0.00 2,126.40 4370 110 2,126.40 HAF Oct actvities
01/10/2022 248099 ON A ROLL 0005 118.72 0.00 118.72 4360 110 118.72 Sandwiches - Carnival
335 -118.72 Sandwiches - Carnival
6000 110 118.72 Sandwiches - Carnival
14/10/2022 20019 OFFICE o007 4.97 1.00 597 4170 100 4.97 Paper clips
26/10/2022 261022 POUND P004 15.42 3.08 18.50 4370 110 15.42 Halloween party activities
328 -15.42 Halloween party activities
6000 110 15.42 Halloween party activities
05/10/2022 BLFR24798 PREMIER P018 132.60 0.00 132.60 4100 100 132.60 C Gamble - hotel
339 -132.60 C Gamble - hotel
6000 100 132.60 C Gamble - hotel
06/10/2022 061022 ROBERTS R009 96.00 0.00 96.00 4435 120 96.00 Chicken
12/10/2022 121022 ROBERTS R0O09 96.00 0.00 96.00 4435 120 96.00 Chicken
01/10/2022 0566 STONEHOUSE S001 28.00 5.60 33.60 4191 100 28.00 Payroll Oct 22
10/10/2022 BK206097-2 SLCC S002 374.00 40.80 414.80 4120 100 374.00 D Smith - National Conference
339 -374.00 D Smith - National Conference
6000 100 374.00 D Smith - National Conference
03/10/2022  BK207733-1 SLCC S002 15.00 3.00 18.00 4120 100 15.00 Training - D Smith
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13/10/2022 2017 SB LIFE S005 125.00 25.00 150.00 4300 100 125.00 Advertising pantry
04/10/2022 362994 SNL S009 5.85 1.17 7.02 4240 100 5.85 Batteries
01/10/2022 485253 SBC S015 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 4260 100 2,500.00 Rent Oct to Dec 22
21/10/2022 382841815 SICHUAN S070 54.77 10.95 65.72 4280 100 54.77 Toner cartridge
01/10/2022 24058418 TALK TOO1 21.35 4.27 25.62 4180 100 21.35 Office phones Oct 22
24/10/2022 241022 TESCO TOO3 79.36 0.00 79.36 4370 110 79.36 HAF Food stock

337 -79.36 HAF Food stock

6000 110 79.36 HAF Food stock
24/10/2022 241022X TESCO TOO03 -0.01 0.00 -0.01 4360 110 -0.01 incorrectly entered

337 0.01 incorrectly entered

6000 110 -0.01 incorrectly entered
05/10/2022 436999017944 TRAINLINE TOO08 68.67 0.00 68.67 4100 100 68.67 Train - C Gamble
04/10/2022 MIN 144/22 WELBEING WO009 393.74 0.00 393.74 4250 100 393.74 Grant funding 27/09/22
04/10/2022  MIN 144/22 WOLVISTON w010 500.00 0.00 500.00 4250 100 500.00 Grant funding 27/09/22
01/10/2022 12951171 XERO X001 33.00 6.60 39.60 4191 100 33.00 Old payroll Oct 22
19/10/2022 171785707 ZOOM Z002 11.99 2.40 14.39 4200 100 11.99 Subs Oct 22

TOTAL INVOICES 20,351.05 393.49 20,744.54 20,351.05




